
 

 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2017 

FIRST TERM (51 Days) 
 
School opens for Pupils: 
School closes: 
 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: 
 
 
WEDNESDAY 8 February 
SATURDAY 11 February 
 
SATURDAY 25 February 
 
MONDAY 13 March 
 

 
 
Wednesday 18 January 2017 
Friday 31 March 2017 at 12 noon 
 
Monday  20 March – School Holiday 
Tuesday 21 March  - Human Rights Day 
 
SCHOOL GALA – Int. and Seniors  
SCHOOL GALA – Juniors  
 
CAMP OUT – A PTA event 
 
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING (refer term plan) 
 
Socials – please refer to term plan 
Talks – please refer to term plan 

SECOND TERM  (44 Days) 
 
School opens for Pupils: 
School closes: 
 
 
MID TERM BREAK: 27/04/17 – 01/05/17 
(both days inclusive) 
 
 
SATURDAY 13 MAY 2017  
 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

 
 
Wednesday 19 April 2017 
Friday 23 June 2017 at 12 noon 
 
 
Thurs 27 April  - Freedom Day 
Friday 28 April – School Holiday 
Monday 1 May – Workers’ Day 
 
SPORTS DAY 

 
Friday 16 June - Youth Day 
Socials – please refer to term plan 

THIRD TERM (52 Days) 
 
School opens for Pupils 
School closes: 
 
UNITY’S BIRTHDAY / FAMILY DAY 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
 
 
 
Thursday 24 August  

 
 
Tuesday 18 July 2017 
Friday  29 September 2017 at 12 noon 
 
Saturday 02 September  
Wednesday 09 August – Women’s Day 
Sunday 24 September – Heritage Day 
Monday 25 September – Public Holiday 
 
CONCERT EVENING (date & venue to be confirmed) 
Socials – please refer to term plan 

FOURTH TERM (39) 
  
School opens for Pupils: 
School closes: 
 
SATURDAY 2 DECEMBER (Juniors) 
TUESDAY 5 DECEMBER (Int & Seniors) 

 
Tuesday 17 October 2017 
Friday 8 December 2017  

PRIZE GIVING ASSEMBLY – UNITY (09h00) 
PRIZE GIVING ASSEMBLY – HoyoHoyo, Chartwell 



 
 

School re-opens Wednesday 17 January 2018 for Pupils 

 


